2nd stack
ABB | Technical Datasheet 1SBC101430D0201  1
1SBC101430D0201
3D CAD outline drawings available on «Control Product 3D» portal
Technical Datasheet 28/03/11
NF44E-.. / NFZ44E-.. Contactor Relays
AC / DC Operated - with Screw Terminals
NF(Z) contactor relays are used for switching auxiliary

Description Auxiliary
contacts
Type Order code EAN Pack(ing) Weight
piece
kg (1 pce)
Additional auxiliary
contact blocks
Side-mounted instantaneous auxiliary
contact blocks
1 1 - - CAL4-11 1SBN010120R1011 3471523130043 1 0.040
1 1 - - CAL4-11-T 1SBN010120T1011 3471523130418 10 0.040
Additional coil terminal
block
Additional coil terminal block LDC4 1SBN070156T1000 3471523130678 10 0.010
Protective covers Protective covers BX4-CA 1SBN110109W1000 3471523130715 50 0.001
Function markers Function markers BA4 1SNA235156R2700 3472592351568 16 0.011
HTP500-BA4 1SNA235712R2400 3472592357126 1 0.220
SPRC 1 1SNA360010R1500 3472593600108 1 0.290
35  1.38"